	FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2024
	Thank you for your interest in supporting Lehigh Valley Hospital-Carbon. We hope you will partner with us as
	we continue to have a meaningful impact on the health
	and wellness of our community.
	FEATURING BRUCE IN THE USA
	World's Greatest Tribute to Bruce Springsteen & the
Lehigh Valley Hospital-Carbon	E-Street Band
Hospital	
	SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES :
	 Title Sponsor
	Media coverage
Please make your check payable to Lehigh Valley	Prominent logo placement
	 Private VIP suite (25 tickets, food & beverage included)
	-
card option below. Fax: 484-884-1919.	 Headliner Sponsor
	Prominent logo placement
Name/Company	 VIP suite (15 tickets, food & beverage included)
	Center Stage Sponsor \$10,000
Authorizing Representative/Title	Media coverage
	 Logo placement on promotional and event materials
	• 15 premium tickets
Signature	Spotlight Sponsor
	Media coverage
Phone	 Logo placement on promotional and event materials
	• 15 tickets
Email	• Encore Sponsor \$5,000
	 Logo recognition at event
Please charge S	• 10 tickets
Please charge \$ to my:	Press Pass Sponsor
VISA A MasterCard C Discover A American Express	Logo recognition at event
	• 6 tickets
Credit card #	• Sound Check Sponsor
Expiration date: Security code:	Name recognition at event
Security code:	• 2 tickets
Name on card	
Phone # of cardholder	For more information, contact
Signature	Stacie Cuda at Stacie.Cuda@lvhn.org. 🚽 😽
	×

Lehigh Valley Hospital is a not-for-profit tax-exempt organization under section 501 (c)(3) of the Internal Revenue code. The amount of your donation over the value of benefits received will be tax-deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. Tax ID #23-1689692